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A L Lotts Elementary School
Sequoyah Elementary School
Farragut Intermediate School
Rocky Hill Elementary School
Ball Camp Elementary School

Shannondale Elementary School
Blue Grass Elementary School

Hardin Valley Elementary School
Sterchi Elementary School

Amherst Elementary School
Corryton Elementary School

Karns Elementary School
Brickey McCloud Elementary School

Copper Ridge Elementary School
Bearden Elementary School

Gibbs Elementary School
Cedar Bluff Elementary School

Mount Olive Elementary School
Bonny Kate Elementary School

West Haven Elementary School
West Hills Elementary School

Carter Elementary School
New Hopewell Elementary School
Pleasant Ridge Elementary School

Fountain City Elementary School
Mooreland Heights Elementary School

Christenberry Elementary School
Halls Elementary School
Ritta Elementary School

South Knox Elementary School
Spring Hill Elementary School

Chilhowee Intermediate School
Powell Elementary School

Beaumont Elementary/Magnet School
Adrian Burnett Elementary School

Maynard Elementary School
Dogwood Elementary School

Inskip Elementary School
East Knox Elementary School

Belle Morris Elementary School
Norwood Elementary School
Pond Gap Elementary School

Sarah Moore Greene Magnet Technology Academy
West View Elementary School

Lonsdale Elementary School
Green Magnet Math and Science Academy

Points Above/Below State Average of  48.8%
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Percent of Students Above/Below State TCAP Average in Third Grade Reading  

2013 Knox County, Tennessee

Schools above the state

average in 2013 = 26
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Gap Creek Elementary School
Rocky Hill Elementary School
Sequoyah Elementary School
Farragut Intermediate School

South Knox Elementary School
A L Lotts Elementary School

Blue Grass Elementary School
Shannondale Elementary School
Hardin Valley Elementary School

Bearden Elementary School
Brickey McCloud Elementary School

Ball Camp Elementary School
Maynard Elementary School

Bonny Kate Elementary School
Halls Elementary School

West Hills Elementary School
Pleasant Ridge Elementary School

Carter Elementary School
Cedar Bluff Elementary School

Sterchi Elementary School
Karns Elementary School
Gibbs Elementary School
Ritta Elementary School

Mooreland Heights Elementary School
Beaumont Elementary/Magnet School

Mount Olive Elementary School
Amherst Elementary School

Chilhowee Intermediate School
Powell Elementary School

Corryton Elementary School
Copper Ridge Elementary School

New Hopewell Elementary School
Christenberry Elementary School

Belle Morris Elementary School
Fountain City Elementary School

Inskip Elementary School
Spring Hill Elementary School
Pond Gap Elementary School
Norwood Elementary School

West Haven Elementary School
Dogwood Elementary School

Adrian Burnett Elementary School
East Knox Elementary School

West View Elementary School
Sarah Moore Greene Magnet Technology Academy

Lonsdale Elementary School

Points Above/Below State Average of  43.8%
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Percent of Students Above/Below State TCAP Average in Third Grade Reading  

2014 Knox County, Tennessee

Schools above the state

average in 2014 = 20
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